
North Montgomery High School
2018-2019 JV & Varsity Boys Basketball 

Date Event Start Time Location Result

Thu Nov 15 Western - scrimmage 6:00 PM Home

Wed Nov 21 Speedway 6:00 PM Away

Fri Nov 30 Southmont 6:00 PM Away

Sat Dec 01 Fountain Central 6:00 PM Home

Fri Dec 07 Seeger 6:00 PM Home

Sat Dec 08 Harrison 6:00 PM Home

Mon Dec 10 Crawfordsville-JV 7:30 PM Away

Fri Dec 14 Crawfordsville-V 7:30 PM Home

Sat Dec 15 Covington 6:00 PM Away

Tue Dec 18 Sheridan 6:00 PM Away

Fri Dec 28 Indiana Kitchen Classis-JV&V TBA Delphi 

Sat Dec 29 Indiana Kitchen Classic-JV&V TBA Delphi 

Fri Jan 4 SCC-V vs. Cville 8:00 PM Cville

Sat Jan 05 SCC-JV vs. Cville 9:00 AM South

Sat Jan 5 Sugar Creek Classic-V 6 or 8 PM Cville

Thu Jan 10 Danville-JV 7:30 PM Home

Fri Jan 11 Danville-V 7:30 PM Away

Wed Jan 16 Lebanon-JV 7:30 PM Away

Fri Jan 18 Lebanon-V 7:30 PM Home

Tue Jan 22 West Lafayette 6:00 PM Away

Thu Jan 24 Western Boone-JV 7:30 PM Home

Fri Jan 25 Western Boone-V 7:30 PM Away

Sat Jan 26 Attica - Homecoming 6:00 PM Home

Thu Jan 31 Benton Central 6:00 PM Away

Fri Feb 08 Frankfort 6:00 PM Away

Tue Feb 12 North Putnam 6:00 PM Home

Fri Feb 15 Tri-West - Sr. Night 6:00 PM Home

Fri Feb 22 Greencastle 6:00 PM Away

Tue Feb 26 Sectional 6:00 PM Cville

Wed Feb 27 Sectional 6:00 PM Cville

Fri Mar 1 Sectional 6:00 PM Cville

Sat Mar 2 Sectional Final 7:00 PM Cville


